
Wednesday 11 December 2024 Vets Men & Ladies Single Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 88
Members: 88

Visitors: None
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Andy Lacy [06281]Winner No. 13 40.00
Greg Devlin [03335]Winner No. 36 40.00
Daniel Long [02817]Winner No. 45 40.00

Ladies Comp Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Lois Dwyer [07412]Winner 30.0018 40
Jennifer Noden [05145]Runner-up 25.0017 36
Catherine Skelton [31303]3rd Place 20.0020 36

Ladies Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Marian Power [08765]Ladies NTP 10th 2
Sandra Gonzalez [05446]Ladies D/P 15th 2

Ladies Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Lois Dwyer [07412] 18 40 1
2 Jennifer Noden [05145] 17 36 1
3 Catherine Skelton [31303] 20 36 1
4 Jennifer Manna [14779] 21 36 1
5 Lynn Dunn [13565] 22 36 1
6 Deborah Lazzarini [05779] 36 35 1

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Gregory Gill [02302]Winner 30.0013 41
David Brown [18089]Runner-up 25.0014 40
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Mens A Grade Trophies (continued)
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Raymond Lloyd [01457]3rd Place 20.008 37

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Edward Prior [16860]Winner 30.0020 42
Graham Dwyer [13268]Runner-up 25.0020 38
Robert Walker [04806]3rd Place 20.0018 38

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Keith Lewis [32085]Winner 30.0025 40
Kevin Byron [04593]Runner-up 25.0025 35
Rick Wilkins [01831]3rd Place 20.0026 35

Men's Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Raymond Sanderson [16264]Mens NTP 13th 2
Greg Manna [08571]Mens D/P 4th 2

Mens Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Edward Prior [16860] 20 42 1
2 Gregory Gill [02302] 13 41 1
3 David Brown [18089] 14 40 1
4 Keith Lewis [32085] 25 40 1
5 Graham Dwyer [13268] 20 38 1
6 Robert Walker [04806] 18 38 1
7 Barry Behan [05619] 18 38 1
8 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 8 37 1
9 James Berry [07374] 18 37 1
10 Stephen Grey [01906] 10 37 1
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Mens Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

11 Stephen Leaudais [11912] 8 37 1
12 Leonard Marlow [07036] 20 37 1
13 Doug Sinclair [14329] 18 36 1
14 Wayne Higgins [19300] 17 36 1
15 Richard Zionzee [02243] 7 36 1
16 Peter Keogh [12923] 6 36 1
17 Morgan Sant [00455] 17 36 1
18 Kevin Byron [04593] 25 35 1
19 Rick Wilkins [01831] 26 35 1
20 Colin Burgess [04964] 15 35 1
21 David Turner [17046] 27 34 1
22 Peter Coulter [04061] 19 34 1
23 Phil Castle [01259] 24 34 1
24 Brad Renshaw [04589] 24 34 1


